
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
E-Rate FY2021 

 
CATEGORY 2 

INTERNAL CONNECTIONS 
WIRELESS LAN SYSTEMS 

 
RFP # 21-916 

 
Deadline for Submittal: February 10, 2021 

BEFORE 2:00 P.M. 
 

BID REVISION NOTICE 1 
Posted January 26, 2021 @ 12:00 p.m. 

 
 

 
It has been brought to our attention that one of the SKU’s originally listed in the bid was 
incorrect. Please note that this BID NOTICE is to update the documents with the corrected 
SKU number. Please see below for additional information. 
 

 
Original Bid 

 
The following part number has been modified from the original bid 
 
Original - Page 7 
 

 
 
Revised - Page 7 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Appendix B 
 
An updated version of Appendix B has been posted that changes the following 
information listed under the District Office Site. The original has been removed and new 
version posted as: RFP21-916 - Appendix B. Rev1 
 
Original: 
 
JW619AAE 100 Aruba LIC-K12-1 1 Addl AP Lic for Policy Enforcement FW and 
RF Protect for K-12 Bundle E-LTU (Adds one each of LIC-AP, LIC-PEF and LIC-RFP 
license to any K-12 bundle.  Includes 1 Year FC support.) 
JW605AAE 100 HPE Aruba AirWave - license - 1 device 
 
Revised: 
 
JW605AAE 100 HPE Aruba AirWave - license - 1 device 

2 
Roseville City School District - Category 2 Request for Proposal 21-916 
Deliver by 2:00 p.m. (PST) February 10th, 2021 Internal Connections 

Wireless LAN Systems 


